FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 9

O 00 N O U A~ W N

g S D A D D B D DDA DWW WWWW W W WWNNRNNNNRNNDNRNNDNR PR PR PR R R R R PR
© © 0 N O 1 B W N R O O 00 N O 0 & W N P O VW ©® N o Ut & W N R O O ® N o U & W N R O

ANDREOTTI BEATRICE
ANGELINI MARGHERITA
ARTI MASSIMILIANO
BAKA CELESTE

BATANI SARA
BATTISTEL ANGELICA
BATTISTIN ILARIA
BELLINI ELISA
BENTALBA JIHANE
BERTONI BIANCA
BIRNAT PETRICA MATEI
BOCCHETTA LAURA
BOMBONATI CLELIA
BONETTI CHIARA
BONOMO KATY
BOTTARO ILARIA
BOTTIGLIA ROMEO
BRONZATTI LUCIA
BRUSCAGIN CHIARA
BUOLI FRANCESCA
CANTONI DANIEL
CAPRINI GIULIA

CARLI AURORA

CARLI GIADA
CARNEMOLLA ARIANNA
CARTAGENA GUEVARA ANGGIE
CASTALDELLI CHIARA
CASTELLETTI SILVIA
CELEGATO ERIKA
CETRARO SIMONE
CHEN YUIA

CHIAPPANI PAOLA
CIMAROLI ALICE
CODIFAVA LETIZIA
COGATO ERICA
CORIGLIANO ELENA
DAL BOSCO JESSICA
DAL CASTELLO JESSICA
DALLA COSTA STEFANIA
DALLA RIVA VITTORIA
DALLA VECCHIA LISA
DE FEDERIZZI MARTINA
DETONI ELEONORA

DI IANNI SOFIA

DOE WREADY

DONDI FRANCESCA
FACCIOLI GIADA

FAINO GELSOMINA
FEDELE MARTINA
FELTRE DAVIDE

FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1



FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 10.30

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

FUSCO LAVINIA
GACCIONE GIORGIA
GALVANIN MARTINA
GARON ALICE
GASPAROTTO VALENTINA
GATTAMELATA CHIARA
giarratana alessandro
GJINAJ ARNUELA

GODI GIULIA

GRAMOLA PIETRO
GROSU VALERIA
GUALTIERI GIORGIA
HAZIZOLLI GEZIM
HVARING AMANDA AURORA
IANZA MARTINA

IBI ALESSANDRA
INFANTE VALENTINA
LAOUBI MOHAMED CHEMS EDDINE
LATIMER NOUSHIN LEILA
LIPPOLIS MARIA

LOBO GUADALUPE
LUNARDON ILARIA
LYUBIMOVA IRINA
MAGNABOSCO MARZIA
MANARA MARGHERITA
MARCONE BENEDETTA
MAROSTICA MARTINA
MASCOLO SERENA
MASSIGNAN FRANCESCO
MELLONI AZZURRA
MENEGHINI RICCARDO
MENEGHINI ROBERTO
MESIC IVANA

MINATI LETIZIA
MINETOLA GIORGIA
MONACO KATIA
MORESSA GIACOMO
MUNTENUS MARA
NAVARRA CATHERINE
NAZARE ANDREEA
NEMTYROVA ALENA
NERIOTTI RACHELE
ORLANDO ELENA
PANNELLI MARTINA
PAVAN ANDREA

PECI FIORELA

PELLIZZER LAURA
PELOSO MATILDA
PEROSIN ALICE
PICCIALLO ALEX

FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1



FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 12

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

PILATO ELENA

PIZZI ROSSELLA

PO ELEONORA

PURRONE CATERINA TERESA
RIGONI MIA

ROSSI ALICE

RUSSO BENEDETTA
SANTATO LARA

SANTUZ PATRIZIA

SAVOIA LAURA
SEBASTIANI MARTINA
SECHI ARIANNA
SEGANFREDDO MARGOT
SELIS CAMILLA

SERGIO ANNA

SIGNORILE VIOLA
SIMONETTI CAMILLA
SOFFI CHIARA

SOKOLOVA ELENA

SOROIU LOREDANA OANA
SPADA ANNA

SPINAROLI LINDA

TAMENI BEATRICE
TAVARES HOLANDA GRETA
TOGNU ELEONORA
TOMASI NOEMI MARIA
TONIAZZO LORENZA
TREVISAN SOFIA
TRUDDAIU ELENA

TURATI VERONICA

UBIALI KETLLEN APARECIDA
VALDA ANNA

VICENTINI PRISCILLA
VISCANTI MARICA

Yeboah Stephanie Antoinette
ZANCHIN CELESTE
ZANIOLO MARTINA DONATA
ZEBELLIN LAURA

ZEC TIJANA

ZENARI GIORGIA

ZILIO NICOLE

ZONTA CAMILLA

ZUNGRI ROSARIO

FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE A2
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B1
FRANCESE B2
FRANCESE C1
FRANCESE B1



