FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 9

1	ANDREOTTI BEATRICE	FRANCESE B1
2	ANGELINI MARGHERITA	FRANCESE A2
3	ARTI MASSIMILIANO	FRANCESE B1
4	BAKA CELESTE	FRANCESE B2
5	BATANI SARA	FRANCESE A2
6	BATTISTEL ANGELICA	FRANCESE B1
7	BATTISTIN ILARIA	FRANCESE B1
8	BELLINI ELISA	FRANCESE B1
9	BENTALBA JIHANE	FRANCESE A2
10	BERTONI BIANCA	FRANCESE C1
11	BIRNAT PETRICA MATEI	FRANCESE B1
12	BOCCHETTA LAURA	FRANCESE C1
13	BOMBONATI CLELIA	FRANCESE B1
14	BONETTI CHIARA	FRANCESE A2
15	BONOMO KATY	FRANCESE B1
16	BOTTARO ILARIA	FRANCESE B1
17	BOTTIGLIA ROMEO	FRANCESE B1
18	BRONZATTI LUCIA	FRANCESE A2
19	BRUSCAGIN CHIARA	FRANCESE B1
20	BUOLI FRANCESCA	FRANCESE B2
21	CANTONI DANIEL	FRANCESE B2
22	CAPRINI GIULIA	FRANCESE B1
23	CARLI AURORA	FRANCESE B1
24	CARLI GIADA	FRANCESE B1
25	CARNEMOLLA ARIANNA	FRANCESE A2
26	CARTAGENA GUEVARA ANGGIE	FRANCESE C1
27	CASTALDELLI CHIARA	FRANCESE B1
28	CASTELLETTI SILVIA	FRANCESE B1
29	CELEGATO ERIKA	FRANCESE B2
30	CETRARO SIMONE	FRANCESE B2
31	CHEN YIJIA	FRANCESE B2
32	CHIAPPANI PAOLA	FRANCESE C1
33	CIMAROLI ALICE	FRANCESE C1
34	CODIFAVA LETIZIA	FRANCESE B2
35	COGATO ERICA	FRANCESE B2
36	CORIGLIANO ELENA	FRANCESE A2
37	DAL BOSCO JESSICA	FRANCESE B1
38	DAL CASTELLO JESSICA	FRANCESE B1
39	DALLA COSTA STEFANIA	FRANCESE C1
40	DALLA RIVA VITTORIA	FRANCESE B1
41	DALLA VECCHIA LISA	FRANCESE B1
42	DE FEDERIZZI MARTINA	FRANCESE B1
43	DETONI ELEONORA	FRANCESE B2
44	DI IANNI SOFIA	FRANCESE B2
45	DOE WREADY	FRANCESE B1
46	DONDI FRANCESCA	FRANCESE C1
47	FACCIOLI GIADA	FRANCESE B2
48	FAINO GELSOMINA	FRANCESE B1
49	FEDELE MARTINA	FRANCESE B1
50	FELTRE DAVIDE	FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 10.30

	FLICCO LAVIANA	EDANICECE DA
	FUSCO LAVINIA	FRANCESE B1
	GACCIONE GIORGIA	FRANCESE B1
	GALVANIN MARTINA	FRANCESE B1
	GARON ALICE	FRANCESE B1
	GASPAROTTO VALENTINA	FRANCESE B1
56	GATTAMELATA CHIARA	FRANCESE C1
57		FRANCESE B1
58		FRANCESE B1
59	GODI GIULIA	FRANCESE A2
60	GRAMOLA PIETRO	FRANCESE B1
	GROSU VALERIA	FRANCESE B2
62	GUALTIERI GIORGIA	FRANCESE B1
63	HAZIZOLLI GEZIM	FRANCESE A2
64	HVARING AMANDA AURORA	FRANCESE B1
65	IANZA MARTINA	FRANCESE C1
66	IBI ALESSANDRA	FRANCESE B1
67	INFANTE VALENTINA	FRANCESE A2
68	LAOUBI MOHAMED CHEMS EDDINE	FRANCESE B2
69	LATIMER NOUSHIN LEILA	FRANCESE C1
70	LIPPOLIS MARIA	FRANCESE C1
71	LOBO GUADALUPE	FRANCESE B1
72	LUNARDON ILARIA	FRANCESE B1
73	LYUBIMOVA IRINA	FRANCESE B1
74	MAGNABOSCO MARZIA	FRANCESE B1
75	MANARA MARGHERITA	FRANCESE C1
76	MARCONE BENEDETTA	FRANCESE C1
77	MAROSTICA MARTINA	FRANCESE B1
78	MASCOLO SERENA	FRANCESE B1
79	MASSIGNAN FRANCESCO	FRANCESE B1
80	MELLONI AZZURRA	FRANCESE B1
81	MENEGHINI RICCARDO	FRANCESE B2
82	MENEGHINI ROBERTO	FRANCESE B1
83	MESIC IVANA	FRANCESE B2
84	MINATI LETIZIA	FRANCESE B1
85	MINETOLA GIORGIA	FRANCESE A2
86	MONACO KATIA	FRANCESE B2
87	MORESSA GIACOMO	FRANCESE B1
88	MUNTENUS MARA	FRANCESE C1
89	NAVARRA CATHERINE	FRANCESE B2
90	NAZARE ANDREEA	FRANCESE B1
91	NEMTYROVA ALENA	FRANCESE B2
92	NERIOTTI RACHELE	FRANCESE A2
93	ORLANDO ELENA	FRANCESE C1
94	PANNELLI MARTINA	FRANCESE B1
95	PAVAN ANDREA	FRANCESE B1
96	PECI FIORELA	FRANCESE B1
97	PELLIZZER LAURA	FRANCESE B1
98	PELOSO MATILDA	FRANCESE B2
99	PEROSIN ALICE	FRANCESE B1
100	PICCIALLO ALEX	FRANCESE B1

FRANCESE 24 AGOSTO ORE 12

101	PILATO ELENA	FRANCESE B2
	PIZZI ROSSELLA	FRANCESE B2
	PO ELEONORA	FRANCESE B1
104		FRANCESE B1
105	RIGONI MIA	FRANCESE A2
106	ROSSI ALICE	FRANCESE C1
107	RUSSO BENEDETTA	FRANCESE C1
108	SANTATO LARA	FRANCESE B1
109	SANTUZ PATRIZIA	FRANCESE B1
110	SAVOIA LAURA	FRANCESE B1
111	SEBASTIANI MARTINA	FRANCESE C1
112	SECHI ARIANNA	FRANCESE B1
113	SEGANFREDDO MARGOT	FRANCESE C1
114	SELIS CAMILLA	FRANCESE B1
115	SERGIO ANNA	FRANCESE B1
116	SIGNORILE VIOLA	FRANCESE B1
117	SIMONETTI CAMILLA	FRANCESE C1
118	SOFFI CHIARA	FRANCESE B1
119	SOKOLOVA ELENA	FRANCESE B1
120	SOROIU LOREDANA OANA	FRANCESE C1
121	SPADA ANNA	FRANCESE B1
122	SPINAROLI LINDA	FRANCESE B1
123	TAMENI BEATRICE	FRANCESE B1
124	TAVARES HOLANDA GRETA	FRANCESE C1
125	TOGNÙ ELEONORA	FRANCESE B1
126	TOMASI NOEMI MARIA	FRANCESE A2
127	TONIAZZO LORENZA	FRANCESE B2
128	TREVISAN SOFIA	FRANCESE A2
129	TRUDDAIU ELENA	FRANCESE A2
130	TURATI VERONICA	FRANCESE B1
131	UBIALI KETLLEN APARECIDA	FRANCESE C1
132	VALDA ANNA	FRANCESE B1
133	VICENTINI PRISCILLA	FRANCESE C1
134	VISCANTI MARICA	FRANCESE B1
135	Yeboah Stephanie Antoinette	FRANCESE C1
136	ZANCHIN CELESTE	FRANCESE B1
137	ZANIOLO MARTINA DONATA	FRANCESE C1
138	ZEBELLIN LAURA	FRANCESE B1
139	ZEC TIJANA	FRANCESE B1
140	ZENARI GIORGIA	FRANCESE B1
141	ZILIO NICOLE	FRANCESE B2
142	ZONTA CAMILLA	FRANCESE C1
143	ZUNGRI ROSARIO	FRANCESE B1